Přečtěte si další informace o tomto řešení na roxtec.com
Těsnění Roxtec RS Ex
s SL RS
Těsnění s certifikací Ex k přivaření určené pro jednotlivé kabely nebo trubky.
Roxtec RS Ex s SL RS je těsnění určené pro více kabelů a trubek s certifikací pro použití
v oblastech Ex e a Ex tb. Má kovovou průchodku a je určeno pro jednotlivé kabely nebo
trubky. Vstupní těsnění má dvě půlky s oddělitelnými vrstvami, jež umožňují

RS 43 W Ex
AISI316/PRIMED
RS 43 W Ex
AISI316/AISI316
RS 50 W Ex
AISI316/PRIMED
RS 50 W Ex
AISI316/AISI316
RS 75 W Ex
AISI316/PRIMED
RS 75 W Ex
AISI316/AISI316
Název Konfigurace Rozměry otvoru
Ø
HmotnostTyp. č.
RS 100 W Ex AISI316 WOC/PRIMED 1x (48.0-70.0) 100 - 102 2 EXRSW0100102112
RS 100 W Ex AISI316 WOC/AISI316 1x (48.0-70.0) 100 - 102 2.3 EXRSW0100102121
RS 125 W Ex AISI316 WOC/PRIMED 1x (66.0-98.0) 125 - 127 2.9 EXRSW0125102112
RS 125 W Ex AISI316 WOC/AISI316 1x (66.0-98.0) 125 - 127 3.2 EXRSW0125102121
RS 150 W Ex AISI316 WOC/PRIMED 1x (93.0-119.0) 150 - 152 3.2 EXRSW0150102112
RS 150 W Ex AISI316 WOC/AISI316 1x (93.0-119.0) 150 - 152 3.2 EXRSW0150102121
RS 25 W Ex AISI316/PRIMED 1x (3.6-12.0) 25 - 26 0.17 EXRSW0250002112
RS 25 W Ex AISI316/AISI316 1x (3.6-12.0) 25 - 26 0.24 EXRSW0250002121
RS 43 W Ex AISI316/PRIMED 1x (4.0-23.0) 43 - 45 0.6 EXRSW0430002112
RS 43 W Ex AISI316/AISI316 1x (4.0-23.0) 43 - 45 0.6 EXRSW0430102121
RS 50 W Ex AISI316/PRIMED 1x (8.0-30.0) 50 - 52 0.9 EXRSW0500002112
RS 50 W Ex AISI316/AISI316 1x (8.0-30.0) 50 - 52 0.9 EXRSW0500002121
RS 75 W Ex AISI316/PRIMED 1x (24.0-54.0) 75 - 77 1.5 EXRSW0750002112
RS 75 W Ex AISI316/AISI316 1x (24.0-54.0) 75 - 77 1.5 EXRSW0750102121
RS 100 W Ex AISI316/PRIMED 2.2 EXRSW1000002112
RS 100 W Ex AISI316/AISI316 2.3 EXRSW1000002121
RS 125 W Ex AISI316/PRIMED 3.2 EXRSW1250002112
RS 125 W Ex AISI316/AISI316 3.2 EXRSW1250002121
The product information provided by Roxtec does not release the purchaser of the Roxtec system, or part thereof, from the obligation to independently determine the suitability of the products for
the intended process, installation and/or use.
Roxtec gives no guarantee for the Roxtec system or any part thereof and assumes no liability for any loss or damage whatsoever, whether direct, indirect, consequential, loss of profit or otherwise,
occurred or caused by the Roxtec systems or installations containing components not manufactured by an authorized manufacturer and/or occurred or caused by the use of the Roxtec system in a